GOMACTech-04 Author Confirmation Status

paper submission expected but still missing 1-30-2004

4.4 – stautus unknowmn
TRACELL Self-Charging Battery
Dr. Kenneth E.  Bower
TRACE Photonics, Inc.
217-348-6713
tracep@advant.net
6.7 - promissed
Compact Millimeter-Wave Power Module Development for Electronic Countermeasures and Communications
Tom A Schoemehl
L-3 Communications Electron Devices
(650)591-8411
tom.schoemehl@l-3com.com
7.1 – satus unknown
Large scale integration of single-walled carbon nanotube nonvolatile random access memory
Thomas Rueckes
Nantero, Inc.
(781) 932-5338
trueckes@nantero.com
7.2 - promissed
The Challenges and Opportunities of Nanoelectronics
Seth Copen Goldstein
Carnegie Mellon University
412-268-3828
seth@cs.cmu.edu
8.2 – will not be submitting
Latest Advances in SiC Device Technology and Practical Applications
Dr. Anant K. Agarwal
Cree Inc.
(919) 313-5539
Anant_Agarwal@cree.com
8.3 – status unknown
High-Power Thyristor Switch Technology for Pulsed Power
Mr. Todd Andrew Hansen
Silicon Power Corporation
6104074705
todd_hansen@siliconpower.com
10.3 - promissed
Rapid Autonomous Terrain Mapping by an Unmanned Helicopter
Dr. Omead Amidi
Carnegie Mellon Robotics Institute
412-268-3210
omead_amidi@ri.cmu.edu
10.4 - withdrawn
Ballistically Deployed Sensors
Dr Neil B Alexander
General Atomics
858-455-2019
Neil.Alexander@gat.com
10.6 promissed
Magnetic and Electric Field Sensors for Urban Warfare
Dr. John C.  Swartz
MCNC RDI
919-248-9283
swartz@mcnc.org
11.1 – status unknown
A Fully Depleted Silicon-on-Insulator (FDSOI) CMOS-based Receiver on a Chip
Craig Lewis Keast
MIT Lincoln Laboratory
781-981-7884
keast@ll.mit.edu
12.4 - promissed
Autonomous Panel Concept for Space Based Radar

Nafiz N. Karabudak
Lockheed Martin Space Systems
215-497-1263
nafiz.n.karabudak@lmco.com
15.4 – will not be submitting
Sandia Microsystems Technologies and Reliability Program
Dr. Danelle M. Tanner
Sandia National Laboratories
505-844-8973
tannerdm@sandia.gov
19.3 – status unknown
FCS Integrated Simulations and Tests
Dr. William  P Cherry
SAIC
734 516-0826
william.p.cherry@saic.com
DARPA Review Sessions – no paper expected

2.1
Overview of Technology for Frequency Agile Digitally Synthesizer Transmitters (TFAST) Program
Dr John C Zolper
DARPA/MTO
703 696 7039
jzolper@darpa.mil
2.5
LSI-compatible, 250 GHz InP Bipolar Transistor Technology for Frequency Agile Digitally Synthesized Transmitters (TFAST)
Dr. Berinder Brar
Rockwell Scientific Company
805-373-4709
bbrar@rwsc.com
16.12
Very Low Noise Figure, High Dynamic Range Heterodyne RF Lightwave Links Using a Simple, Versatile Photonic Integration Technology
Stephen  Forrest
Princeton University
609-258-4532
forrest@ee.princeton.edu
16.15
High Performance Photodetectors
Keith  Williams
NRL
202-767-9360
keith.Williams@nrl.navy.mil
16.2
Photonic Integrated Transmitter and Receiver Components for RF Links with Gain
John  Bowers
UCSB
805-893-8447
bowers@ece.ucsb.edu
16.4
Low-cost, High-performance Analog Optical Links
Charles Cox
Photonic Systems, Inc.
781-272-1819
ccox@photonicsinc.com
16.5
Low Voltage Modulators Based on Semiconductor Microresonators
Daniel Dapkus
USC
213-740-4414
dapkus@usc.edu
16.6
Resonant Enhanced Modulator (REM) Development
Joseph Abeles
Sarnoff Corporation
609-734-2571
jabeles@sarnoff.com
18.14
MINT: Mechanical Integration for Networked Telecommunications
Prof. Noel C. MacDonald
University of Califonia, Santa Barbara
(805) 893-5118
nmacd@engineering.ucsb.edu
18.7
NANO-PRECISION INTEGRATED ELECTROMECHANICAL FILTERS FOR UHF COMMUNICATION (NMASP program review)
Prof. Farrokh Ayazi
Georgia Institute of Technology
404-894-9496
ayazi@ece.gatech.edu
